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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 CINTI                     DANIELA           25/06/1964 AR 110 2014 0   ARIS01700E AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 ARRIGUCCI                 DANIELA           31/03/1973 AR 97 2014 0   ARIS019006 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 FALSETTI                  SILVIA            15/11/1968 PG 94 2014 0   ARIS01700E AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 NAVALESI                  ALBA              23/07/1955 AR 93 2014 0   ARIS019006 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 CENNI                     ILARIA            24/09/1976 AR 93 2014 0   ARIS021006 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 BENNATI                   KATIA             14/01/1969 AR 88 2014 0 P 4 ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 MANCIOPPI                 MANUELA           23/04/1976 AR 83 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 BENEDETTI                 SIMONE            01/05/1970 AR 80 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 SANNUTI                   TERESA            31/10/1962 CS 71,5 2014 0 P 4 ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 TONIETTI                  SONIA             30/06/1970 AR 70,5 2014 0 P 4 ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 GAMBINO                   NICOLA            27/03/1974 AR 62 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 TRZUSKOLAS                MARIA             14/08/1971 AR 59,5 2014 0   ARIS01700E AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 CONTI                     NADIA             07/09/1969 AR 49,5 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 DODI                      ELISABETTA        25/09/1967 GR 48 2014 0   ARIS00200R AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 NARDULLI                  MARIA             16/11/1970 NA 40,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 LEMBO                     STEFANIA          07/08/1967 UD 39 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 SENTINA                   MARIA             31/10/1976 EE 36 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 DIGIAMBATTISTA            FRANCESCA         22/05/1988 AR 36 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 MARINO                    SIMONA            10/12/1983 ME 36 2014 0   ARIC818006 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 MIRABELLA                 ELISABETTA        01/01/1976 PA 35 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 VALDAMBRINI               MICAELA           01/02/1971 AR 34 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 MALENTACCHI               LUCIA             13/12/1965 AR 34 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 MAUGERI                   ROSARIA           20/03/1984 CL 33 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 SPATOLONI                 ELEONORA          12/11/1982 PG 33 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 PIRRUCCELLO               SIMONA GIADA      02/11/1976 CT 33 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 PODDI                     SUSANNA           06/03/1969 OR 31 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 DELLO IACONO              DOMENICO          04/02/1979 CE 30 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 DAVERI                    LORENZO           29/09/1971 AR 29,5 2014 0   ARIS00200R AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 MICERA                    GIOVANNI          02/02/1973 NA 29 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 CARUSO                    CLAUDIO           21/05/1983 ME 29 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 BIANCHI                   KATIA             07/10/1971 LT 29 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 GAUDIOSI                  STEFANIA          24/09/1978 SA 28,5 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 TORRISI                   ALFIO ANTONINO    12/05/1976 CT 28,5 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 SOLLO                     DANIELE           16/02/1978 NA 28 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 BOTTARI                   LUCIA             11/02/1972 MS 28 2014 0   ARPM03000B AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 VALERI                    ROSSANO           14/04/1959 AR 28 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 MILIGHETTI                LUCIA             08/03/1979 AR 27,5 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 MAGLIO                    ANDREA            28/02/1963 AR 27,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 BATI                      MARTINA           17/02/1977 PO 27 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 GIULIANO                  CONCETTA          18/12/1984 CE 27 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 POSANI                    LUCA              07/01/1973 AR 26,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 BIGLIAZZI                 LEONARDO          16/07/1975 AR 26 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 BRANDINI                  ALESSANDRO        25/08/1965 AR 26 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 NEROZZI                   ELOISA            12/06/1979 AR 25,5 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 DIFALCO                   CAMILLA           03/11/1984 NA 25,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 CANNELLA                  ANNALISA          05/05/1978 PA 25 2014 0   ARMM027002 AR 0 0 L I
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 GIACCIO                   GIANFRANCO        29/11/1976 CL 24 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 RUSSO                     ILARIA            11/06/1987 NA 21,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 ROMBOLI                   VALERIO           03/07/1969 AR 119 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 PONTICELLI                ALESSANDRA        29/11/1973 AR 117 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 CAPPELLI                  FAUSTO            09/06/1973 AR 70 2014 0   ARIC825009 AR 0 0 Q I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 BONACCORSO                ROBERTO           23/12/1966 AR 55,5 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 PIATTELLINI               FABIO             20/11/1983 AR 47 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 MAMMOLITI                 ROBERTA           02/06/1984 RC 40 2014 0   ARIC83500X AR 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 LA GRASSA                 LAURA             25/12/1973 AR 35,5 2014 0   ARIS00700X AR 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 RAGNI                     FRANCESCA         13/10/1966 AR 33,5 2014 0   ARPM03000B AR 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 INFELICI                  LUCIA             17/09/1978 AR 29,5 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 MAGGINI                   SIMONE            15/07/1979 AR 28,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 D I
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 PETRUCCI                  PAOLO             07/12/1980 PG 23 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 STENDARDI                 ROBERTO           24/04/1962 AR 213 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 SEBASTIANI                ADRIANO           22/06/1955 BI 104,5 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 BARAGLI                   MARCO             22/12/1975 AR 103,5 2014 0   ARPM03000B AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 ULERI                     VISMARO           12/07/1973 AR 90,5 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 TENORE                    ANNA              25/08/1967 BA 87 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 FIDEL                     FRANCESCO         20/05/1975 PI 84,5 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 DEI                       ALESSANDRO        23/04/1970 AR 84 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 PROIETTI MERCURI          CATERINA          15/12/1979 RM 84 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 FERRINI                   SIMONE            05/08/1976 AR 81 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 CARDINI                   MARTA             02/07/1969 PG 75,5 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 BELLACCI                  STEFANO           27/10/1973 AR 72,5 2014 0   ARPM010006 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 BARBINI                   FABIANA           12/05/1971 AR 69,5 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 CUSERI                    CLAUDIO           07/07/1967 AR 63 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 ROSSI                     ROBERTO           05/02/1973 AR 56 2014 0   ARPM03000B AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 GIORGI                    NEIDA             19/11/1977 AR 56 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 D'ANGELO                  GIUSEPPE          19/06/1983 PG 55 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 MEUCCI                    ANDREA            30/01/1975 AR 55 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 MENCI                     GABRIALE          02/01/1986 AR 53 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 SILVESTRINI               MARIA             19/09/1989 AR 47 2014 0   ARIS00700X AR 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 PORAZZINI                 GIOVANNI          02/10/1967 FI 44,5 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 PASQUINI                  PAOLA             14/05/1974 AR 41,5 2014 0   ARIC83700G AR 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 CENNI                     BARBARA           16/03/1980 AR 39,25 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 MENCARONI                 LEA               22/04/1985 AR 38,75 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 CORDOVA                   ALESSANDRA        15/12/1983 RC 36 2014 0   ARIC83500X AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 PALUMBO                   RAFFAELLA         23/02/1989 BR 35 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 BORRI                     GIULIA            07/02/1987 FI 33,5 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 LOMBARDI                  JESSICA           29/07/1975 AR 32 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 PATERRA                   PASQUALE          01/03/1984 CH 32 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 ROSSI                     ANNA              21/02/1977 AR 30 2014 0   ARIC819002 AR 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 ROSHCHUPKINA              OLESYA            27/05/1979 EE 29 2014 0   ARIC81400V AR 0 0 E I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 VACCARI                   PAOLO             24/01/1985 AR 26,5 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 CAMMARATA                 IVAN              10/10/1981 SR 26,5 2014 0   ARIC83500X AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 CALDESI                   MICHELA           09/07/1967 SI 26,25 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 ALBANITO                  SANDINO           26/10/1988 CS 26 2014 0   ARIC819002 AR 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  35 BERTUCCINI                BENEDETTA         29/01/1990 AR 24 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  36 RONDONI                   STEFANO           06/12/1972 MI 23,75 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 D I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  37 DELL'ANNA                 ALESSANDRO        08/07/1989 LE 23,5 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  38 BIANCONI                  ANNAMARIA         09/05/1967 AR 22 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  39 ANGIOLONI                 MARCO             19/01/1988 AR 21,75 2014 0   ARPM03000B AR 0 0 L I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  40 MATERAZZI                 ELISABETTA        25/05/1978 AR 20,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 Q I
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  41 PAOLETTA                  GABRIELE          20/01/1991 BN 16,63 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 CENNI                     ILARIA            24/09/1976 AR 153 2014 0   ARIS021006 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 LUCIANI                   BENEDETTA         27/12/1978 PG 84 2014 0 P 4 ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 ALBERTI                   ANDREA            26/05/1974 PG 81,5 2014 0   ARIS01800A AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 GAMBINO                   NICOLA            27/03/1974 AR 80 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 BUDRONI                   NICOLA            15/12/1978 AR 74 2014 0   ARIS021006 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 PAGONI                    SILVIA            01/04/1978 AR 73,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 CONTI                     NADIA             07/09/1969 AR 71,5 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 DODI                      ELISABETTA        25/09/1967 GR 60 2014 0   ARIS00200R AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 PANCINI                   ROBERTO           01/05/1972 AR 59 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 D'ALLESTRO                ELIO              10/10/1977 CE 59 2014 0   ARIS01800A AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 TRZUSKOLAS                MARIA             14/08/1971 AR 58,5 2014 0   ARIS01700E AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 ANIFANTIS                 ALEXANDROS SOTIRIO 02/02/1980 BA 56 2014 0   ARIS01700E AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 CIMMINO                   ANGELA            21/08/1980 NA 55,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 PRESENTI                  MASSIMILIANO      19/11/1971 AR 51,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 SINDONI                   GIOVANNI ANTONIO  23/01/1967 ME 49,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 SCIARRA                   CRISTINA          15/04/1974 AR 46 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 MEARINI                   MARCO             27/05/1985 PG 43 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 NARDULLI                  MARIA             16/11/1970 NA 40,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 VANACORE                  SONIA             27/11/1971 SP 40 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 SENTINA                   MARIA             31/10/1976 EE 36 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 POGGI                     CLAUDIO           11/03/1979 FI 35,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 MIRABELLA                 ELISABETTA        01/01/1976 PA 35 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 DECARLI                   DENISE            16/09/1989 PS 34 2014 0   ARIS01800A AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 GENNAIOLI                 ERMANNO           17/12/1987 AR 34 2014 0   ARIS00200R AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 PADULO                    CARLO             10/07/1980 CB 34 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 VALDAMBRINI               MICAELA           01/02/1971 AR 34 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 MALENTACCHI               LUCIA             13/12/1965 AR 34 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 SCHIAPPA                  TIZIANA           03/07/1964 RM 33 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 PODDI                     SUSANNA           06/03/1969 OR 33 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 SASSOLI                   CINZIA            18/09/1987 AR 33 2014 0   ARIS01800A AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 GUERRINI                  ANDREA            07/05/1984 AR 33 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 MAUGERI                   ROSARIA           20/03/1984 CL 33 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 MENCAGLI                  MARIOJUNIOR       09/06/1983 SI 33 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 SPATOLONI                 ELEONORA          12/11/1982 PG 33 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 PIRRUCCELLO               SIMONA GIADA      02/11/1976 CT 33 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 GOGLIA                    LUCY              18/07/1985 BN 31 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 DELLO IACONO              DOMENICO          04/02/1979 CE 30 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 MAGLIO                    ANDREA            28/02/1963 AR 29,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 GENNAIOLI                 ELENA             15/01/1986 AR 29,5 2014 0   ARIS00200R AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 DAVERI                    LORENZO           29/09/1971 AR 29,5 2014 0   ARIS00200R AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 GERBINO                   MARCO             25/11/1983 TP 29 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 MICERA                    GIOVANNI          02/02/1973 NA 29 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 BENNATI                   ANTONIO           03/06/1984 GR 29 2014 0   ARIC81100B AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 PITRELLI                  GIUSEPPE          05/03/1972 KR 29 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 GAGNARLI                  CHIARA            20/11/1981 PG 28,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 MASSAINI                  MARCO             12/06/1985 AR 28,5 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 GAUDIOSI                  STEFANIA          24/09/1978 SA 28,5 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 TORRISI                   ALFIO ANTONINO    12/05/1976 CT 28,5 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 GHEZZI                    SILVIA            11/01/1973 AR 28 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 SOLLO                     DANIELE           16/02/1978 NA 28 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 CECCHERINI                FEDERICA          15/03/1988 PG 28 2014 0   ARIS01800A AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 LARGHI                    FILIPPO           22/04/1981 AR 28 2014 0   ARIS01200B AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 VALERI                    ROSSANO           14/04/1959 AR 28 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 MILIGHETTI                LUCIA             08/03/1979 AR 27,5 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 COLOMBO                   AZZURRA           07/08/1986 AR 27,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 TRIBBIOLI                 LAURA             20/03/1985 PG 27,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 BULLETTI                  BARBARA           19/08/1982 AR 27,5 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 BERNARDINI                ANDREA            27/03/1982 PG 27,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 MAZZETTI                  ALESSANDRO        26/08/1980 AR 27,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 LOMBARDINI                FABRIZIO          29/03/1977 AR 27,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 BATI                      MARTINA           17/02/1977 PO 27 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 GIULIANO                  CONCETTA          18/12/1984 CE 27 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 FAVILLI                   NAIKA             13/08/1983 AR 26,5 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 MANCINO                   ROBERTO           20/08/1981 PV 26,5 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 POSANI                    LUCA              07/01/1973 AR 26,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 BIGLIAZZI                 LEONARDO          16/07/1975 AR 26 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 VINCI                     ALFONSO SALVATORE 28/03/1972 AG 26 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 BRANDINI                  ALESSANDRO        25/08/1965 AR 26 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 NEROZZI                   ELOISA            12/06/1979 AR 25,5 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 DIFALCO                   CAMILLA           03/11/1984 NA 25,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 SCARCELLA                 DOMENICO          28/06/1987 TP 25 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 FIORE                     CIRO              28/04/1979 AV 24,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 BOZZELLA                  ERRICO            19/03/1980 AR 24 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  74 MENCARELLI                GINETTA           26/06/1980 SI 23,5 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  75 LISI                      FEDERICO          19/05/1979 AR 22,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  76 ROSSI                     LUCA              18/01/1970 AR 22 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  77 DESTINO                   GIUSEPPE          21/05/1976 PZ 22 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  78 RUSSO                     ILARIA            11/06/1987 NA 21,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  79 TIEZZI                    FRANCESCA         03/03/1988 AR 21 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  1 VITALI                    FEDERICA          13/10/1972 AR 118 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  2 SCIPIONI                  ROBERTA           01/06/1967 AR 94 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  3 FIDEL                     FRANCESCO         20/05/1975 PI 77,5 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  4 SPINELLI                  VALENTINA         25/01/1984 CS 68 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  5 MANGIAVILLANO             ALESSIA           09/10/1984 AG 48 2014 0   ARIC820006 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  6 SCIARMA                   ANGELA            01/09/1978 SI 47 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  7 TRZUSKOLAS                SARA              31/08/1978 AR 47 2014 0   ARIS01700E AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  8 MEUCCI                    ANDREA            30/01/1975 AR 44 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  9 NOBILE                    ANTONELLA         31/05/1984 RG 39 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  10 BIGOTTI                   ELEONORA          09/01/1978 AR 39 2014 0   ARIC84000B AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  11 MARTINI                   ELENA             17/01/1964 AR 37 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  12 POGGINI                   SERENA            04/02/1973 AR 37 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  13 BERNARDINI                MARTINA           22/08/1980 FI 36 2014 0   ARPM03000B AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  14 GIACINTI                  VALENTINA         17/04/1985 AR 36 2014 0   ARPM03000B AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  15 MELACCI                   CRISTINA          10/08/1976 AR 36 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  16 BARNESCHI                 GABRIELLA         24/02/1971 AR 36 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  17 MINOZZI                   LORENZO           13/06/1980 AR 34 2014 0   ARIS01700E AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  18 PAGONI                    MONIA             11/04/1978 AR 34 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  19 SEVERI                    CHIARA            08/05/1982 AR 34 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  20 DONNINI                   VIRGINIA          13/01/1982 AR 34 2014 0   ARPM010006 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  21 GUSTINELLI                CHIARA            05/05/1973 PG 33,5 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  22 CIAMPA                    ROSA              28/10/1988 NA 33 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  23 ZAVAGLI                   VALENTINA         10/06/1984 AR 33 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  24 D'ELIA                    ANGELA            07/05/1978 BA 33 2014 0   ARIS00800Q AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  25 MEOCCI                    FRANCESCA         12/10/1973 PG 33 2014 0   ARIS00200R AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  26 DEL VECCHIO               MARIA ANTONIETTA  25/02/1985 LT 32 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 Q I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  27 CATENI                    MONICA            31/10/1983 AR 32 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  28 MENCI                     MASSIMILIANO      29/12/1972 AR 32 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  29 FORTUNA                   ADDOLORATA        17/02/1975 FG 31 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  30 MANCIOPPI                 ROBERTO           05/10/1983 AR 29 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  31 BIANCO                    GIULIA ANTONIETTA 08/06/1967 CS 27 2014 0   ARIC821002 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  32 CAPPELLETTI               LUCA              24/01/1976 AR 27 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  33 CASTELLANO                CRISTIANA         30/07/1970 NA 27 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  34 CANESCHI                  BRUNO             26/06/1976 EE 25 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  35 INCORONATO                VALERIA           23/04/1977 NA 23 2014 0   ARIS01700E AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 CERINI                    MARZIA            15/04/1957 AR 163 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 CECCARELLI                RITA              02/05/1968 AR 111,5 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 PIGNATALE                 CHIARA            14/01/1970 TA 105 2014 0   ARIC839007 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 ALBERTI                   ANDREA            26/05/1974 PG 81,5 2014 0   ARIS01800A AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 GIUSTI                    ROBERTA           22/04/1973 AR 81,5 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 CARACCHINI                ROBERTA           16/02/1977 PG 77 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 PAGONI                    SILVIA            01/04/1978 AR 75,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 MEUCCI                    LAURA             19/04/1973 AR 68 2014 0   ARIS019006 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 GHEZZI                    BENEDETTA         13/12/1980 AR 61 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 D'ALLESTRO                ELIO              10/10/1977 CE 59 2014 0   ARIS01800A AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 SPADINI                   ELENA             29/07/1981 AR 57 2014 0   ARIC833008 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 CASTRICIANO               LIA               17/08/1979 ME 54 2014 0   ARIS019006 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 BIANCONI                  NADIA             08/04/1985 AR 49 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 ROSSATO                   LUCA              27/02/1973 VI 45 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 DOTI                      GIULIANA          09/02/1977 PG 43 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 CHERMISI                  DANIELE           17/02/1980 PG 41 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 NAPOLI                    ANNA              07/08/1980 SA 39 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 MATERAZZI                 ELISABETTA        25/05/1978 AR 38,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 Q I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 POGGI                     CLAUDIO           11/03/1979 FI 35,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 PIETROPAOLO               ANDREA            03/04/1974 TE 34 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 MILIGHETTI                MARCO             28/01/1982 AR 33 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 GALLORINI                 ELENA             31/12/1977 AR 33 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 FORTINI                   FRANCESCA         02/10/1989 AR 33 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 CUCITI                    VIRGINIA          20/09/1989 AR 33 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 CAVINI                    LORENZO           31/12/1987 AR 33 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 TOTI                      FRANCESCO         19/09/1987 AR 33 2014 0   ARPC010002 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 SASSOLI                   CINZIA            18/09/1987 AR 33 2014 0   ARIS01800A AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 IULIANO                   OLGA              25/08/1986 BN 33 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 MEARINI                   MARZIA            16/03/1985 AR 33 2014 0   ARIS00200R AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 MONALDI                   LUCA              12/08/1975 AR 32 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 GOGLIA                    LUCY              18/07/1985 BN 31 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 BENNATI                   ANTONIO           03/06/1984 GR 29 2014 0   ARIC81100B AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 MERCHIORI                 ANGELA            30/04/1984 FE 29 2014 0   ARIC818006 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 ROMOLI                    SARA              10/01/1982 FI 28 2014 0   ARIS019006 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 GIROLAMI                  CHIARA            17/06/1980 PG 28 2014 0   ARIC81000G AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 ANDILORO                  MARIA MARGHERITA  12/02/1979 AR 28 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 TRIBBIOLI                 LAURA             20/03/1985 PG 27,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 TIEZZI                    MARZIA            28/06/1978 AR 27,5 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 MARCHESI                  LAURA             01/02/1980 AR 26,5 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 IANNELLO                  GIULIA            05/12/1984 MO 26,5 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 VINCIPROVA                PIETRO            01/03/1978 EE 25,5 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 SERENI                    ANDREA            04/07/1968 AR 24 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 ROGHI                     LUCIA             16/03/1984 AR 24 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 BOZZELLA                  ERRICO            19/03/1980 AR 24 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 BALLOI                    BEATRICE          24/10/1975 AR 24 2014 0   ARIS01800A AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 AMATO                     FRANCESCA         22/05/1972 FI 24 2014 0   ARIS021006 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 MARINI                    PAOLA             19/08/1968 AR 22 2014 0   ARIC818006 AR 0 0 L I
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 ANTONIUCCI                SILVIO            12/07/1979 PG 19 2014 0   ARIS00200R AR 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 BEGHER                    SARA              27/10/1983 BZ 60,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 TERROSI                   CHIARA            07/10/1985 AR 46 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 FABRIZI                   LAURA             06/05/1985 PG 35 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 BENNATI                   MARICA            10/05/1968 AR 34 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 MORETTI                   LUCIA             01/03/1980 AR 33,5 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 BOBINI                    MARA              09/03/1966 AR 30 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 Q I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 POLLONI                   ILARIA            18/08/1986 AR 27,5 2014 0   ARIS019006 AR 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 BRANDI                    IVANA             20/04/1971 NA 26 2014 0   ARPM03000B AR 0 0 L I
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 FANI                      RITA              22/05/1959 AR 25,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 MARTINO                   MICHELA           18/05/1976 AR 103 2014 0 P 0 ARIC82300N AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 FRANCESCONI               MARIA TERESA      21/12/1964 AR 102 2014 0   ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 FONDELLI                  MARIA             29/10/1964 AR 95,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 LEANDRI                   ANDREA            24/03/1973 PG 91,5 2014 0   ARIS00200R AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 FERRARO                   FEDERICA          26/08/1977 CS 86,5 2014 0   ARPM03000B AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 RUMORI                    CINZIA            26/03/1961 AR 86 2014 0   ARIS00200R AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 MACCARINI                 SIMONA            05/07/1983 AR 58 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 CAMBI                     GIANNA            05/06/1967 AR 57 2014 0   ARIC833008 AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 ALPINI                    GRAZIA            04/08/1979 AR 42,5 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 FINOCCHI                  STELLA            07/01/1980 PG 42 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 GIOMMETTI                 FRANCESCA         26/11/1977 AR 41 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 ALPINI                    ANNALISA          11/09/1982 AR 36 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 ERCOLANI                  ELISA             01/04/1986 FI 35 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 FABRIZI                   LAURA             06/05/1985 PG 34 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 DELLA ROSA                CARMEN            01/05/1979 CE 34 2014 0   ARPM03000B AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 LUCHERINI                 IRENE             07/05/1988 AR 31 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 MENCACCI                  LUISA             25/11/1985 AR 31 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 MAGIONAMI                 MICHELA           24/04/1979 AR 30,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 DOMINI                    PERLA             16/08/1986 AR 30 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 FAILLI                    ELISA             04/09/1979 AR 29,5 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 CHECCONI                  SARA              01/04/1987 AR 29,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 SANARELLI                 VALERIA           07/11/1973 FI 29 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 BRANDI                    IVANA             20/04/1971 NA 28 2014 0   ARPM03000B AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 COPPOLA                   DANIELA           31/08/1983 NA 27 2014 0   ARPM010006 AR 0 0 L I
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 ROMITELLI                 ELISA             29/12/1981 PG 26 2014 0   ARIS00200R AR 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 FONDELLI                  MARIA             29/10/1964 AR 149,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 SABARLY                   MURIELLE          17/01/1964 EE 135,5 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 SBRILLI                   SILVIA            22/09/1979 AR 96 2014 0 P 0 ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 MANDARINI                 BARBARA           26/03/1973 NA 79 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 ANGELINI                  ELISA             04/03/1982 AR 62 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 MACCARINI                 SIMONA            05/07/1983 AR 58 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 GIOMMETTI                 FRANCESCA         26/11/1977 AR 42 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 LISI                      CLAUDIA           20/04/1974 FI 33 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 BOBINI                    MARA              09/03/1966 AR 31 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 Q I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 LUCHERINI                 IRENE             07/05/1988 AR 31 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 MAGIONAMI                 MICHELA           24/04/1979 AR 30,5 2014 0   ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 DOMINI                    PERLA             16/08/1986 AR 29 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 ROMITELLI                 ELISA             29/12/1981 PG 26 2014 0   ARIS00200R AR 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 FONDELLI                  MARIA             29/10/1964 AR 95,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 DONATI                    TANIA             24/02/1975 AR 84 2014 0 P 0 ARIC813003 AR 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 BEGHER                    SARA              27/10/1983 BZ 58,5 2014 0   ARPS02000Q AR 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 ALPINI                    GRAZIA            04/08/1979 AR 44,5 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 ERCOLANI                  ELISA             01/04/1986 FI 35 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 BENNATI                   MARICA            10/05/1968 AR 34 2014 0   ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 DELLA ROSA                CARMEN            01/05/1979 CE 34 2014 0   ARPM03000B AR 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 LISI                      CLAUDIA           20/04/1974 FI 33 2014 0   ARIS013007 AR 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 MENCACCI                  LUISA             25/11/1985 AR 31 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 FAILLI                    ELISA             04/09/1979 AR 29,5 2014 0   ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  11 SANARELLI                 VALERIA           07/11/1973 FI 29 2014 0   ARTF02000T AR 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 MARTINO                   MICHELA           18/05/1976 AR 103 2014 0 P 0 ARIC82300N AR 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 SBRILLI                   SILVIA            22/09/1979 AR 96 2014 0 P 0 ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 DONATI                    TANIA             24/02/1975 AR 84 2014 0 P 0 ARIC813003 AR 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 BENNATI                   KATIA             14/01/1969 AR 88 2014 0 P 4 ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 LUCIANI                   BENEDETTA         27/12/1978 PG 84 2014 0 P 4 ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 SANNUTI                   TERESA            31/10/1962 CS 71,5 2014 0 P 4 ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 TONIETTI                  SONIA             30/06/1970 AR 70,5 2014 0 P 4 ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 MARTINO                   MICHELA           18/05/1976 AR 103 2014 0 P 0 ARIC82300N AR 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 SBRILLI                   SILVIA            22/09/1979 AR 96 2014 0 P 0 ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 DONATI                    TANIA             24/02/1975 AR 84 2014 0 P 0 ARIC813003 AR 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 BENNATI                   KATIA             14/01/1969 AR 88 2014 0 P 4 ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 LUCIANI                   BENEDETTA         27/12/1978 PG 84 2014 0 P 4 ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 SANNUTI                   TERESA            31/10/1962 CS 71,5 2014 0 P 4 ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 TONIETTI                  SONIA             30/06/1970 AR 70,5 2014 0 P 4 ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 MARTINO                   MICHELA           18/05/1976 AR 103 2014 0 P 0 ARIC82300N AR 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 SBRILLI                   SILVIA            22/09/1979 AR 96 2014 0 P 0 ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 DONATI                    TANIA             24/02/1975 AR 84 2014 0 P 0 ARIC813003 AR 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 BENNATI                   KATIA             14/01/1969 AR 88 2014 0 P 4 ARIS001001 AR 0 0 L I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 LUCIANI                   BENEDETTA         27/12/1978 PG 84 2014 0 P 4 ARIS01600P AR 0 0 Q I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 SANNUTI                   TERESA            31/10/1962 CS 71,5 2014 0 P 4 ARIS00400C AR 0 0 L I
AD00 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 TONIETTI                  SONIA             30/06/1970 AR 70,5 2014 0 P 4 ARVC010009 AR 0 0 L I


